32. Winterlaufserie des TV 03 Breitenbach e. V.

Platz  StNr

Name

Strecke: 1 km

MK U 10
1 2465

WK U 12
1 2466

Fuge

Fuge

Strecke: 5 km

M 20

1 2464
M 30

1 2460
M 40

1 2373

2 2474
M 50

1 2459

2 2365

3 2473
M 60

1 2376

2 2372
M 70

1 2468
MJ U 16

1 2463
MJ U 20

1 2462

2 2475
W 40

1 2366

2 2377

Jargon

Heulner

Metzger
Schneider

Debus
Wilhelm
Horn

Hucke
Meyer

Strobel

Knaust

Funck
Hast

Buchenau
Offer

o2

Ergebnisliste Orga-Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 12.03.2015

Vorname Jg

Mika Fabrice

Florine Fabienne

Elias

Marcel

Frank
Marco

Lutz
Jirgen
Uwe

Herbert
Bernard

Manfred

Marvin

Lorenz
Fabrice

Jutta
Marion

2008

2004

1995

1984

1966
1972

1961
1959
1964

1951
1948

1940

2000

1997
1999

1970
1973
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Verein

TV 03 Heringen

TV 03 Heringen

TV 03 Breitenbach

SV Osterbach

LC Marathon Rotenburg
TSV Reilos

TuSpo Borken
TV 03 Breitenbach
TSV Mecklar

Marathonstiitzpunkt Rotenburg
LC Marathon Rotenburg

TV 03 Breitenbach

MT Melsungen

MT Melsungen
TV 03 Breitenbach

TV 03 Breitenbach
LC Marathon Rotenburg

Zeit

0:05:29

0:04:39

0:18:21

0:23:54

0:18:15
0:19:57

0:18:47
0:23:54
0:24:43

0:26:19
0:27:07

0:34:55

0:19:51

0:17:37
0:23:45

0:24:26
0:25:18

LAV

R K]

RN

L

LYY

LYY



Platz StNr Name

W 50

1 2364 Noding
2 2367 Wilhelm

W 60

1 2470 Ebinger
WJ U 16

1 2472 Scholzchen

Strecke: 10 km

M 20

1 2467 Beck
M 30

1 2943 Schwarz
M 40

1 2369 Hast
2 2371 Bottner
3 2363 Gleim
4 2375 Stumpf

1 2370 Kihl
2 2471 Scholzchen
W 40

1 2374 Barborseck
2 2469 Wiesener

1 2368 Eckert
2 2461 Raetzer

Vorname

Beatrix
Heidrun

Sibylle

Gwendolyn

Torben

Torsten

Armin
Karsten
Thomas
Andreas

Hartmut
Frank

Sandra
Petra

Heike
Gabi

Jg

1961
1960

1949

2001

1990

1976

1968
1970
1971
1967

1963
1965

1970
1975

1965
1965
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Ergebnisliste Orga-Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 12.03.2015

Verein

TV 03 Breitenbach
TV 03 Breitenbach

MT Melsungen

LC Marathon Rotenburg

TV 03 Heringen

TV 03 Breitenbach

TV 03 Breitenbach
Sontra

TV 03 Breitenbach

LC Marathon Rotenburg

TV 03 Breitenbach
LC Marathon Rotenburg

TV 03 Breitenbach
LC Marathon Rotenburg

TV 03 Breitenbach
LC Marathon Rotenburg

Zeit

0:23:32
0:24:46

0:27:37

0:25:09

0:39:59

0:42:19

0:38:25
0:40:57
0:43:48
0:44:50

0:44:56
0:52:14

0:39:48
0:48:17

0:47:01
0:52:07

LAV

LYY

Ly

RIRIT R

R K]

LYY

LYY



